1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910967491903321
El-Shamy Susan

Dynamic induction : games, activities, and ideas to revitalize your
employee induction process / / Susan EI-Shamy

Aldershot, Hants, England ; ; Burlington, VT, : Gower, c2003

1-315-57830-1
1-317-14743-X
1-317-14742-1
1-281-09860-4
9786611098605
0-7546-8561-6

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (216 p.)

658.3/1242

Employee orientation
Educational games

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia
Includes index.

Cover; Contents; Introduction; About this Book; PART ONE: The
Induction Process; PART TWO: Dynamic Induction Games and Activities;
Index

Dynamic Induction is a practical guide to upgrading your induction
process and actively facilitating the new employee's becoming a
positive, productive member of the organisation as quickly as possible.
This informative, straightforward book has been desi



