

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910967491903321
Autore	El-Shamy Susan
Titolo	Dynamic induction : games, activities, and ideas to revitalize your employee induction process // Susan El-Shamy
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Aldershot, Hants, England ; ; Burlington, VT, : Gower, c2003
ISBN	1-315-57830-1 1-317-14743-X 1-317-14742-1 1-281-09860-4 9786611098605 0-7546-8561-6
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (216 p.)
Disciplina	658.3/1242
Soggetti	Employee orientation Educational games
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Contents; Introduction; About this Book; PART ONE: The Induction Process; PART TWO: Dynamic Induction Games and Activities; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Dynamic Induction is a practical guide to upgrading your induction process and actively facilitating the new employee's becoming a positive, productive member of the organisation as quickly as possible. This informative, straightforward book has been desi